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Enroute:
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Specialist:
Cannon, Brett

Agreement Number:
 

Airport ID:
KAWM

Airport City:
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State:
AR

Facility ID:
 

Facility Type:
 

Flight Inspection Remark Type:

Procedure Comments:

P-NOTAM

This Cancels FDC 1/9568

Order 8260.3, chapter 2, New Circling Criteria Applied

Contact Dave Teffeteller at 202-267-5177

page 1 of 1

Data as of: 08/17/2021 12:40:13 CDT



P

A5

A5

35

6
0
0
3
 X
 1

0
0

17

WEST MEMPHIS, ARKANSAS

MIRL Rwy 17-35

L

L

(AWM)WEST MEMPHIS MUNI

ILS or LOC RWY 17

MALSR

   
APP CRS

44

    

  Chan 

110.7
180°

6003

T

A NA

WEST MEMPHIS, ARKANSAS

(AWM)WEST MEMPHIS MUNI

AL-5386 (FAA)

121.7

CLNC DELMEMPHIS APP CON

119.1  291.6

UNICOM

(CTAF)123.05 
ASOS

118.175 L

ILS or LOC RWY 17

ELEV

1001

 

 

122°

302°
3
6
0
°

2
0
0
0

(6
)

1
8
0
°

R-302

IAFG
Chan 77

113.0 GQE

GILMOREEQ

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  5.5 NM

 5:30  3:40  2:45  2:12  1:50

200 (200-   )S-ILS 17

CIRCLING
680-1   780-21

2

1
2

2000
TCH 51

6 NM

680-S-LOC 17

180
°

2000

PALYN INT

I-LWR  12.7

RADAR

DANNZ

I-LWR  6.7

RADAR

I-LWR

1.3

1000 2000 GQE

2000

180°

R-147
GQE

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

KEHOE

I-LWR  2.7

RADAR

680

1.4 NM

KEHOE FIX MINIMUMS

S-LOC 17

CIRCLING
680-1 680-1 780-21

2

1
2

580- 580-1
2

1
2

5
8

5
8

680-1

  from FAF
180° 5.5 NM

 
  

 

2500

M
SA
 GQE 25 NM

 

*

*

APCH FIX

ALTERNATE MISSED

KEHOE

I-LWR  2.7

RADAR

DANNZ

I-LWR  6.7

RADAR

PALYN INT

I-LWR  12.7

RADAR

(12.1)

089°

2000

R-089

1
7
1
°3

5
1
°UJM

Chan 33

109.6 UJM           

MARVELL

TDZE

R
-1

4
7

(IF)

R
-3

5
1

LOC/DME I-LWR

680-1

669 669

549

522

517

517

369

4 NM

I-LWR

LOCALIZER 110.7

Chan 44

ILWR

20142

GS 3.00°

Amdt 5B  21MAY20

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

REIL Rwy 35

DCBACATEGORY

35°08'N-90°14'W

LOC only.
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DME or RADAR requried.

KEHOE FIX MINIMUMS S-LOC 17 Cats C/D visibility to 1 SM.

For inop ALS, increase S-LOC 17 Cat C/D visibility to 1    SM and

and hold.

VOR/DME R-147 to GQE VOR/DME 

climbing right turn to 2000 on GQE

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1000 then

airway radials 050 CW 121.
Procedure NA for arrival on GQE VOR/DME
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